
 
Public Tour Information for Materials Recovery Facilities (MRFs), 
Compost Operations, and Zero-waste Manufacturers in Oklahoma 

Call contacts below for student and public tour information 
 
 
 
Northeast 
 
Red Cedar Recycling 
204 D St NE, Miami, OK 74354 
Wes Davis (918) 542-8176 
 
Goodwill Industries of Tulsa (reuse and recycling) 
2800 Southwest Blvd., Tulsa, OK 74107 
Nancy Webster (918) 584-7291 nwebster@goodwilltulsa.org 
Tour the processing of donated goods. 
 
Waste Management Recycle America 
360 S. Main St., Sand Springs, OK 74063 
Amber Parker (405) 441-3100 aparker4@wm.com 
Dual-stream facility. 
 
Service Recycling 
2443 Dawson Rd., Tulsa, OK 74110 & 1015 Illinois Ave., Joplin, MO 64801-5022 
Tulsa location: (918) 382-7598 Main facility: (417) 625-0700 p.overman@servicerecycling.net 
 
Tahlequah Recycling Inc.  
1601B S. Muskogee Ave. Tahlequah, OK 74464 
Josh & Marcia Hutchins (918) 316-5856 tahlequahrecycling@yahoo.com 
 
Tahlequah Solid Waste Services 
1851 N. Douglas Blvd, Tahlequah, OK 
(918) 456-8332 
M-F and second Saturdays 7:30-4:00 
 
The Metropolitan Environmental Trust of Tulsa 
301 N. Elm, Broken Arrow, OK 
(918) 584-0584 
Tour a comprehensive recycle collections facility. 
 
Tulsa Recycle & Transfer, Inc. 
1150 N. Peoria Ave. (exit Peoria Ave. from I-75), Tulsa, OK 
Robert Pickens, (918) 382-7284 Robert@AWCOK.com  
FeedMrMurph.com (Website can be used to schedule tours) 
Fully automated mixed recyclables recovery facility 
 
 
Northwest 
 
None known at this time.  
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Southeast 
 
Choctaw Nation Recycling Center 
3108 Enterprise Dr., Durant, OK 74701 
Jason Lilley (580) 920-0488 
 
Choctaw Nation Recycling Center 
304 Kerr Ave., Poteau, OK 74953 
Sean Howard (918) 649-0343 
 
McAlester Recycling Center 
301 E. Polk Avenue, McAlester, OK 74501 
Stephanie Giacomo (918) 426-4444 
Community drop-off facility open M-F 8:30 a.m. to 2 p.m. 
 
Southwest 
 
Altus Air Force Base Pollution Prevention/Recycling Center 
3116 Gettysburg Dr., Altus OK 73521 
Community Engagement: (580) 481-7700, email: 97amw.pa.communityengagement@us.af.mil 
Tour request form: 
http://www.altus.af.mil/Portals/46/documents/Community%20Engagement/Altus%20AFB%20Tour%20
Request%20Form.pdf?ver=2016-03-17-162451-347  
 
City of Norman Compost Facility 
398 Bratcher-Miner Rd., Norman, OK 73072 
Brett Scovill (405) 329-1023  
 
Goodwill Industries of Central Oklahoma (reuse and recycling) 
316 S. Blackwelder Ave, Oklahoma City, OK 73108  
Tiffany Anderson (405) 236-4451 tanderson@okgoodwill.com  
Tour the processing of donated goods. 
 
Oklahoma Environmental Management Authority (OEMA ) 
1505 S Rock Island Ave, El Reno, OK 73036 
Debbie Harrison or David Griesel (405) 262-0161 debbie-harrison@cox.net 
 
OU Recycling  
University of Oklahoma 
Greg Brezinski (405) 325-8068 brezinski@ou.edu 
 
Smurfit Kappa 
7216 S. Byrant, Oklahoma City, OK 73149 
Daniel Long (405) 672-1695 daniel.long@smurfitkappa.com  
Paper recycling plant. 
 
Waste Management Recycle America 
5519 Northwest 4th Street, Oklahoma City, OK 73127-6604 
Amber Parker (405) 441-3100 aparker4@wm.com 
Fully automated mixed recyclables processing facility 
 
 

Data for this list was updated March 30, 2018 by Oklahoma Recycling Association volunteers  
Should you have any corrections, please write ilda.hershey@okstate.edu or call (405) 744-4728 
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